Type: FPLC GOLD family of splitters 27.08.2020
  REV: 1.1
  MK
Reference: FPLC-,  see ref. system below
Passive Optical Networks
Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 00;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
1
INTRODUCTION:

Fibrain Sp. z o.o., Zaczernie 190F, 36-062 Zaczernie, Poland   tel:+48 17 866 08 00;   email:info@fibrain.com;  web: www.fibrain.com
4
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Example reference: FPLC-G0-2-13-20-1-3-X1-7-SCA-SCA – 1x3 PLC Splitter, GOLD Quality, 2.0 mm input and output cable 1 m,
G.657A fiber type, ABS BLACKBOX 100x80x10 mm housing, SC/APC input and output connectors
Important notice
Buyer and/or user of this product has to make sure before using this product that it is suitable for the intended use. All questions of liability relating to this product are subject – in accordance with the
prevailing – to the Terms of Sales of the selling Fibrain subsidiary.
Series Quality Fiber type Split ratio Input fiber
Input
length
Output fiber
Output
length
Housing type
Input
connector
Output
connector
FPLC G0 2 – G.657A2 12 – 1x2 20 – 2.0 mm 0 – 0.5 m 1 – 250 um ribbon x0 – 0.5 m 2 – 55x7x4 mm ST ST
   14 – 1x4 25 – 250 um 1 – 1.0 m 2 – 900 um tube x1 – 1.0 m 3 – 60x12x4 mm SC SC
   18 – 1x8 90 – 900 um 2 – 2.0 m 3 – 2.0 mm cable x2 – 2.0 m 4 – 80x20x6 mm SCA SCA
   116 – 1x16     5 – 100x40x6 mm FC FC
   132 – 1x32     7 – 100x80x10 mm FCA FCA
   164 – 1x64     8 – 120x80x18 mm LC LC
   13 – 1x3      LCA LCA
   16 – 1x6      E20 E20
   112 – 1x12      E2A E2A
   124 – 1x24      XX - none XX - none
   22 – 2x2
   24 – 2x4
   28 – 2x8
   216 – 2x16
   232 – 2x32
   264 – 2x64